No. Brand Model Power Rate Remarks
1
Max
MFP-5W 5W
Marking
2 MFP-10W 10W
3 MFP-20W
20W
4 MFP-20H
5 MFP-20X
6 MFP-20L
7 MFP-30W
30W
8 MFP-30H
9 MFP-30X
10 MFP-30L
11 MFP-50W
50W
12 MFP-50H
13 MFP-70W 70W
14
MFSC-1500
Welding 1500W
Single Module
15 MFSC-1500
16
MFSC-2000
Welding 2000W
17 MFSC-2000
18
MFSC-3000
Welding 3000W
19 MFSC-3000
20 MFSC-4000 4000W
21 MFSC-5000 5000W
22 MFSC-6000 6000W
23 MFSC-12000 12000W
24 MFSC-20000 20000W
25 MFMC-20000 20000W
Multi Module
26 MFMC-30000 30000W
27 MFMC-40000 40000W
28 MFMC-50000 50000W
29 MFMC-60000 60000W
30 MFMC-80000 80000W
31 MFMC-85000 85000W
32 MFMC-150000 150000W
33 MFMC-160000 160000W